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Issued:   1 Dec, 2016 

Name Team Email Telephone 

 Clement Peter (C) Atomic Frogs c.peter@auchan.ru  M: +7 903 665 3531 

 Bruno Berg Atomic Frogs brunoberg57@gmail.com M: +7 903 558 2412 

Alexander Vetstein (C) Devils alexander.vetstein@me.com M: +7 906 092 5152 

Andy Colvin Devils acolvinworldwide@yahoo.co.uk M: +7 916 887 8306 

Andrew Mullen (C) Canadian Cougars andrew.mullen@international.gc.ca M: +7 962 933 4940  

 Canadian Cougars  M:   

Cynthia Hogwood Chicks With Sticks cynthia.hogwood@aas.ru M: +7 906 763 1152 

 Chicks With Sticks  M : 

Rita Feldman (C)  Eishexen ritafe@web.de M : +7 985 057 5445 

Mona Krems Eishexen mona@kremsnet.de M:  +7 915 152 9370 

Pia Sarivaara-Heikkinen (C)  FinnLadies Pia.Sarivaara-Heikkinen@formin.fi M: +7 915 251 1355 

Suvi Äyräs  FinnLadies ayrassuvi@gmail.com M:  +7 926 469 6689 

Lauri Sillantaka (C) Finn Lions lauri.sillantaka@gmail.com  M: +7 903 707 3454 

Jari Jumpponen  Finn Lions jari.jumpponen@eastoffice.fi  M: +7 916 992 3182 

Renee Lariviere (C) Frozen Assets usembassybroomball@gmail.com  M: +7 985 774 2556 

 Frozen Assets  M: 

Andreas Feldman (C) German Eagles andreasaushuettenthal@web.de M: +7 965 187 5439 

 German Eagles  M:   

David Breese (C)  It Disney Matter breesed@gmail.com M: +7 926 646 9112 

Frederic DeWeck It Disney Matter frederic.deweck@group-esi.com M: +7 916 700 4206   

Andrei Joosten (C) Pazhalstasticks a.joosten@lincolninternational.ru M: +7 916 240 5840 

Christofer Salsing Pazhalstasticks christofer.salsing@salsing.se M: +7 919 720 5550 

Paul Bower (C) Frozen Conflict usmensbroomball@gmail.com M:  +7 916 806 3246 

Andrew Giordano Frozen Conflict  M:  +7 985 210 9648 

 
 
Ice Contacts: 
 Andreas Feldman - German Embassy,   +7 965 187 5439 
 Tom Sauer             -  Konkovo,       +7 916 481 9129 
 Fred De Weck -  Skolkovo,        +7 916 700 4206 
 
 
 

Moscow Broomball Website:    www.moscowbroomball.org 
Facebook:                               www.facebook.com/moscowbroomball  
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